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2021 spring Term (1) Management Theory and Practice BUS 301 WEB1[45629] (York College)

My Grades
All Graded Upcoming Submitted
ITEM
Total

View Description Grading Criteria

Chapter 2

DUE: FEB 16, 2021
Discussion

chapter 1
DUE: FEB 9, 2021
Discussion

Chapter 3
DUE; FEB 23, 2021
Discussion

Chapter 4
DUE: MAR 2, 2021
Discussion

Exam |
DUE: MAR 1, 2021
Test

Order by:

LAST ACTIVITY

Feb 21,2021 10:11 AM
GRADED

Feb 15,2021 9:10 PM
GRADED

Feb 20, 2021 11:08 AM
SUBMITTED

Feb 28, 2021 6:47 AM
SUBMITTED

UPCOMING

Course Order

GRADE

155.00
/200

® 75.00
/100

® 80.00
/100

/100
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