

## 2021 Spring Term (1) Management Theory and Practice BUS 301 WEB1[45629] (York College)

My Grades

## My Grades

All	Graded	Upcoming	Submitted	Order by: Course Order
ITEM	LAST ACTIVITY		GRADE	
<b>Total</b>			<b>155.00</b>	
<a href="#">View Description</a> <a href="#">Grading Criteria</a>			/200	
<b>Chapter 2</b> DUE: FEB 16, 2021 Discussion	Feb 21, 2021 10:11 AM GRADED		 <b>75.00</b> /100	
<b>chapter 1</b> DUE: FEB 9, 2021 Discussion	Feb 15, 2021 9:10 PM GRADED		 <b>80.00</b> /100	
<b>Chapter 3</b> DUE: FEB 23, 2021 Discussion	Feb 20, 2021 11:08 AM SUBMITTED		- 	
<b>Chapter 4</b> DUE: MAR 2, 2021 Discussion	Feb 28, 2021 6:47 AM SUBMITTED		- 	
<b>Exam I</b> DUE: MAR 1, 2021 Test	UPCOMING		- /100	